

SM 4450 EXPLODED VIEW

REF NO	PART NO	DESCRIPTION
1	801-132-0	E.S.C NORYL N190-7002 BLK SPRAY
2	813-505-A	LENS ACRYL BLUE
3	420-152-4	SPEAKER A1727C03
3B	905-510	FELT (SPEAKER)
4	623-034	(+)TAPPING SCREW(PH)3X8-1S ZN-PLAT
5	406-317-B	P.C.B DISPLAY 71.5X44X1.2T FR4 1/1
6A	436-013-5	LIGHTED SWITCHES (GREEN)
6B	436-012-4	LIGHTED SWITCHES (RED)
7	893-085	RUBBER SPONGE 38X9XT2 RUBBER STICKER BLK
8	252-039-3	FLUORESCENT DISPLAY 4-ST-01ZS1
9	825-155	KNOB (FUNCTION KEY S) ACRYL CLEAR SILVER
10	825-156	KNOB (FUNCTION KEY P) ACRYL CLEAR SILVER
11	825-157	KNOB (FUNCTION KEY 1) ACRYL CLEAR SILVER
12	825-158	KNOB (FUNCTION KEY 2) ACRYL CLEAR SILVER
13	825-159	KNOB (FUNCTION KEY) ACRYL CLEAR SILVER
14	622-201	(+)TAPPING SCREW (PH)2X6-1S 2N-PLAT
15	622-201	(+)TAPPING SCREW (PH)2X6-1S ZN-PLAT
16	406-947-0	P.C.B VOLUME 50X35X1.2T FR4 1/1
17-A	450-104-0	VR 171PN24 C1OK12KC
17-B	450-105-1	VR 171PS24 A1OK12KC
18	650-220	NUT HEXAGON BSBM M7 (P:0.75)
19	825-125	KNOB (SQUELCH) N190J-7002 ORANGE
20	825-120	KNOB (VOLUME) N190J-7002 ORANGE
21	717-314	FRAME ALDC 12 BLK SANDTONE SPRAY
22	406-137-E	P.C B DIGITAL 164.4X147X1.2T FR4 1/1
23	260-866-62	CRYSTAL HC-18U 8.2944MHZ 703142
24	261-394-2Z	CRYSTAL 12.800M[Hz SI-1060-0510-32
25	420-728-5	JACK MINIATURE HSJ1785-01-030
26	650-348	NUT RING
27	660-314	WASHER(SQUARE) SPC 10X7X&3.2XT1 ZN-PLAT
28	613-040	(+)MACHINE SCREW(PH)3X6 2N-PLAT 1
29	702-378	PANEL TOP ALDC 12 IRIDITE FINISH
30	61.3-147	(+)MACHINE SCREW(PH)3X18 ZN-PLAT
31	613-068	(+)MACHINE SCREW(PH)3X8 2N-PLAT
32	893-675	CUSHION SPO.BLK T2 STIC.
33	422-907-0	CONNECTOR ANT SO-239 "M" TYPE
34	613-755	(+)MACHINE SCREW(PH)3X7 NI-PLAT

SM 4450 EXPLODED VIEW

REF NO	PART NO	DESCRIPTION
35	406-136-E	P.C.B RF MAIN 164.4X147X1.6T FR4 1/1
36	894-110	SPONGE RUBBER SPO.T2 STIC.
37	406-973-A	P.C.B SQ SUB 19X25X1.2T FR4 1/1
38	894-186	CUSHION 10X20XT8 RUBB.SPO.STIC.
39	894-190	CUSHION 16X20XT4 RUBB.SPO.STIC.
40	702-023	PANEL BOTTOM ALDC12 IRIDITE FINISH
41	723400-C	BRACKET (DC CORD)
42	750-233	CORD STOPPER SR-6W-1
43	613-314	(+)MACHINE SCREW(BH)3X8 BLK
44	613-730	(+)MACHINE SCREW(PH)3X24 2N-PLAT 1
45	613-192	(+)MACHINE SCREW(FH)3X6 BLK
46	905-505	FELT 10X130XT0.5 FELT STIC.
47	959-046-A	FCC LABEL MADE IN KOREA
47	959-046-B	FCC LABEL MADE IN THAILAND
47	958-071-A	POLY LABEL COVER FOR FCC LABEL
48	717-315-0	COVER BOTTOM EGI T1 BLK ST. SPRAY
49	717-320-0	COVER TOP EGI T1 BLK ST.SPRAY
50	894-185	CUSHION 16X20XT4 RUBB.SPO.STIC.
51	723-295-D	BRACKET ALDC 12 SANDTONE SPRAY
52	625-007	(+)TAPPING SCREW(TH)5X12-1S ZN-PLAT
53	661-605	WASHER(FLAT) M6 ZN-PLAT
54	662-606	WASHER(SPRING) M6 ZN-PLAT
55	600-051	SECURING SCREW M6X9(P:1) BLK
56	203-186-2	TRANSISTOR NIRF650
57	771-685	SHIELD PLATE PBSP 2X7XT0.2
58	508-085-A	BRACKET (MICROPHONE)
59	613-536	(+)MACHINE SCREW(BH)3X4 NI-PLAT
60	662-310	WASHER (SPRING) M3 NI-PLAT
61	N/A	NOT USED
62	664-305	WASHER (LOCK"A"TYPE)M3 ZN-PLAT 1
63	662-305	WASHER (SPRING) M3 ZN-PLAT 2
64	406-969-F	P.C.B PLL BD FILTER30XI 1X1.6T FR4 1/1
65	406-968-C	P.C.B RF BD FILTER 23XI 5X1.6T FR4 1/1
66	504-367	PLUG ASS'Y W/CABLE TMP-P01X-A1 85M/M
67	N/A	NOT USED

